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ART.: 3113770 
SL764+ RF LV 

  

Art.: 3113770,  SL764+ RF, Direct, 32W, 3000K, Driver static, 1428mm, Symmetrical, > 75°, White, Ceiling surface 
mounted LED luminaire, comprising: Extruded aluminium profile housing, die-cast aluminium end caps, painted. 
Streamlined, simple design with flush end caps. High-quality workmanship of profile connections for a perfect look. Black 
grid for maximum luminaire efficiency, glare reduction and a high uniformity. High economic efficiency thanks to 
luminaire efficiencies of up to 155 lm/W. Through-wiring designed. Simple and convenient lighting installation. 
Interchangeable lighting inserts. Direct light distribution. Colour rendering index Ra > 80. Colour tolerance according to 
MacAdam ≤ 3 SDCM. Includes recessed mounting kit. Many other luminaire designs and strip light configurations are 
available at www.light-performer.com. 

Connected load 
Luminous flux 
Efficiency 
Colour temperature 
Colour rendering (CRI) 
IP class 
Nominal voltage 
Colour 
UGR 
Glare control 
 

32 W 
3670 lm 
115 lm/W 
3000K 
90 
30 
220 – 240 V 
WH-RAL9016 
≤ 19  
✓ 
  

 


